341-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
 CUS350M Series
Features
 High Effi ciency, up to 94%
 1.6” high
 350W Convection Cooled, 420W Forced Air Rating
 BF Rated
 5V Standby & 12V Fan Output

 Safety Agency Certifi cations - EN/IEC/UL/ES/CSA 60601-1, EN/IEC/UL/CSA60950-1, CE Mark
 Conducted & Radiated EMI - EN55011-B, EN55022-B, FCC Class B (Radiated Class A) 350W output
 Weight (Typ) g 850
 Size (LxWxH) mm(in) 190 x 87 x 40mm (7.5 x 3.4 x 1.6”)
 Warranty yrs Three Years
Specifi cations
351-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision p2 : Mar 2016
 CUS350M Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/cus-m-series
Outline Drawing
Derating Curve
   Adjust  Max Max  Max Ripple
   Range Current (A) Power (W) Forced Power (W) Noise Effi ciency
Model Voltage (V) Convection Convection Air Forced Air (mV) (typ) % (4)
CUS350M-12/F 12V 11.4 - 12.6 29.0 348.0 34.5 414.0 120 91 / 93
 CUS350M-18/F 18V 17.1 - 18.9 19.4 349.2 23.0 414.0 180 91 / 94
 CUS350M-24/F 24V 22.8 - 25.2 14.7 352.8 17.5 420.0 240 91 / 94
 CUS350M-36/F 36V 34.2- 37.8 9.7 349.2 11.5 414.0 240 91 / 94
 CUS350M-48/F 48V 45.6 - 50.4 7.3 350.4 8.7 417.6 480 91 / 94
Model Selector
Notes:
See specifi cation for conditions and test methods
(4) 115 / 230VAC input.  Convection and forced air ratings